

TS : 121/2022

Order No . 06 dated 13.04.2023

The record is put up today on the prayer of the plaintiff.

Put up application is allowed.

Plaintiff files an application u/s 151 of the CPC duly supported by an affidavit.

Let the same be kept with the record.

To date for hearing of the same.

Dictated & corrected by :

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)