

**TS – 121/2022**

Order No . 06 dated 13.04.2023

Today is fixed for injunction hearing of te suit.

Both parties are absent without any steps.

Ld. PO is busy in administrative work, hence the matter is adjourned for the day.

Fix .2023 for injunction hearing of te suit.

.  
Dictated & corrected by :

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)