

Title Suit – 121 /2022 (C.I.S. 121 /2022)
(C.N.R. WBHW07- 000 162 2022)

Order No. 8 dated 04.07.2023

Record is put up on the prayer of defendant Nos. 1 & 2.

W.O. and W.S. are filed by the said defendants.

Let the same be kept in the record.

To date (19.07.2023) for S.R. / Appearance of the remaining defendants as well as hearing the application u/S 151 C.P.C. filed by the plaintiff.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)