

TS – 121/2022

[CIS :]

Order No : 11	27.09.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for Sr/APP of the remaining def as well as hearing the application U/O 151 of C.P.C filed by the plaintiff dated 13.04.2023 and hearing of petn U/O 1R 10 (2) C.P.C. plaintiff filed hazira.

Defendant filed hazira.

Plaintiff files a petition for and extension of ad interim order of injunction supported by affidavit let the ad interim order of inj.. extended till next date

Fix 07.10.2023 hearing the above stated petition, and SR appearance of remaining defendant.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)