

T.S – 121 of 2022

Order no. 19 Date 20.06.2025

Today is fixed for police report and SR/AD of remaining defendants.

Plaintiff and defendant no.1& 2 file haziras.

Police report vide DR no.553 of 2025 dated:20.06.2025 received today.Let the same be kept with this record.

No SR/AD of rest defendants.

To 04.11.2025 for SR/AD of remaining defendants.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441