

T.S – 121 of 2022

Order no. 20 Date 04.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD of remaining defendants.

P.O is on leave. Ld.J.M,Amta is in charge.

Parties file haziras.

No SR/AD of rest defendants.

To 13.03.2026 for SR/AD of remaining defendants.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
In-charge